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Cora, No. 2y - 3.13 bu. 5.59 cwt
Wheat, No. 2 - 3.70 bu. 6.18

cwt.
Barley, No. 3 - 2.42 bu. 5.18

cwt.
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Oats, No. 2 -1.6 S bu. S.IS cwt
Soybeans, No. 1 -6.67 bu. 11.13

cwt -

Ear Com - old 61.50 ton 3.08
cwt

Ear Com - new 85.78 ton 4.29.
Alfalfa Hay - 118.50 ton 5.93

cwt
Mixed Hay - 115.00 ton 5.75

cwt-
Average Farm Feed Costs Timothy Hay - 124.25ton 6.21

cwt

Join the list
of satisfied users with

Ultraflcr feeders
More Than 260 Ultraflo® Systems Have Been Sold In The

Northeast Since 1985 - That’s Over 20 Million Birds!

—-JC EASY AUGER CONNECTOR.
Allows fast and simple Installation,
also quick and easyrepair of auger

A A A Ifever necessary. Auger and trough
A kCk areboth warranted 5 full years.

Chain feeders ore not.

r ones have too.
They’ve all looked at the advantages and chosen

ULTRAFLO. That’s because it makes them more
profitable. Total egg production and egg size—these
are the best benefits of our complete feeding system.

Why not check out the facts for yourself? Contact
us now—or ask any producer who owns ULTRAFLO.

Because the only negative comments about our
feeding system come from our competition—not from
our customers.

Call or send for the list of over 80%
top egg producers who have switched
to Chore-Time!
Call for send for the list of over 200
Ultraflo® houses in the northeast. *The Top 54 US Egg Producers at fitted in NovAlec 1991 EGG INDUSTRY

Pennsylvania’s Authorized Master Distributor

Northeast Agri Systems, Inc.
Flyway Business Park
139 A West Airport Road
Lltltz, PA 17543

STORE HOURS Mon -Frl 730t0 4 30
Sot 8 00 to Noon

24 Hr 7 Day Repair Service

Ph; (717)569-2702 1-800-673-2580 P

Northeast
agrl

systems
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How Does Your Herd Compare?
STATE COLLEGE (Centre Co.) —These dataare calculated using

information pulled from Pennsylvania DHIA’i mainframe computer
each week. It isa one-week summaryrepresenting approximatelyone-
fourth of the herds on test as they are tested moodily.

These data are valuable from abusiness management standpointand
can be used for comparingyour operations to the averages from about
one-fourth of the herds across the state.

DHIA Averages for all herds processed between 01/22/94 and01/29/94

Number of Herds Processed
Number of Cows Processed
Number of Cows Per Herd
Milk Per Cow (Lbs)
%-Fat
Fat Per Cow (Lbs)
%-Protdn
Protein Per Cow (Lbs)
Average Days in Milk Per Cow
♦Value for CWT Milk(s)
♦Value for CWT Grain(s)
♦Value for CWT Hay(s)
♦Value for CWT Silage(s)
♦Value for Pasture Per Day(s)
♦Value for Milk Per Cow Per

1.140
73,520

64.4
18,480

3.67
679
3.19
590
318

12.76
7.62
4.26
1.54
.29

Year(s)
♦Feed Consumed Per Cow Per

Year(Lbs)
A: Grain
B: Hay
C; Silage
D; Day Pasture

♦Feed Cost Per Cow Per Year(s)
A; Grain
B: Hay
C; Silage
D; Pasture

♦Total Feed Cost Per Cow Per
Year(s)

♦lncome Over Feed Costs Per
Year(s)

♦Grain to Milk Ratio
♦Feed Cost Per CWT Milk(s)
Avg Level For 1,021 SCC Herds
*Mmbcr<fcncrated figures

1,441
1:2.4
4.97

354,174

BST Sales Strong
(Continued from Page A3O)

And while hesaid that sales were good, one
ofthe most frequent questions he said he gels
is about confidentiality.

“Ourpolicy has been, and will continue to
be, to maintain strict confidentiality with
those producers doingbusiness with us.Their
names are not available to the public, to the
cooperatives, or to the processors. Their
names are not available to anyone, except us
and them,” he said.

As far as bam inspections, Posilac is an
over-the-counter drug and, while it requires
refrigeration, there is no need tokeep the pro-
duct in the bam.

Furthermore, there is no test that can iden-
tify the difference between milk coming from
a treated or an untreated cow.

The company intends to continue its
24-hour telephone ordering service direct to
Monsanto. Callers who place an order are
givena pre-approved account number and the
product is shipped to them within two days.

The company is also offering an introduc-
tory special on the product, for minimum
orders of50 doses and/oran order that reflects
one dose per milking head.

The special offer is in effect until May 4.
For those who receive the product through a
carrier, the cost of shipping is paid by th •
purchaser.

Card said that followup research
on the product the most researched prc
duct submitted for FDA approval, according
to reports.

Card said that currentlya cow has been on a
lactation using Posilac for 1,200 days with a
daily milking production of SO to 60 pounds.

He saidthat cow was onethat was on a trial
and has been continued in order to determine
the product’s effect in a long-term, continu-
ous application.

He said that while some cows naturally
continue extended lactations, this is the
longest continuous lactation using Posilac.

Mostofthe cows used in field trials ofPosi-
lac have been on the product for four lacta-
tions, Card said, addingthat many are getting
ready to go into fifth lactation.

m
Contracts available

for new layer
& pullet houses.

For more
Information call:

1-800-673-2580

2,359

7,580
2,123

15,093
55

577
90

232
16

917


